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Annual 

week

Week 

commencing Semester 1 Comment

1 28-Aug Academic year commences Friday 01 September.  

2 04-Sep Induction Thurs 7 & Fri 8 Sept.  

3 11-Sep 1 Teaching Mond 11 Sept. Results noon Friday 15 September

4 18-Sep 2
Guidance Counsellor Briefing - Tue 19 Sept. Close of Appeal 

window Friday 22 September

5 25-Sep 3 National Life Science event in Arena 28 Sept. 

6 02-Oct 4

7 09-Oct 5

8 16-Oct 6 Open Day Friday 20 & Saturday 21 October 2017 

9 23-Oct 7

10 30-Oct Graduation Thurs 2 & Fri 3 Nov. 2017

11 06-Nov 8

12 13-Nov 9
Science week & Careers days (Sarah La Cumbre to confirm 

Careers days)

13 20-Nov 10

14 27-Nov 11

15 04-Dec 12 Final timetabled teaching week

16 11-Dec 13 Reading/completion/tutorial 

Exam 

period Exams commence Fri 15 Dec.

17 18-Dec Exams running up till Fri 22 Dec

18 25-Dec Christmas Day  Monday 25 December 2017

19 01-Jan New Year's Day  Monday 1 January 2018

20 08-Jan

21 15-Jan 1
Teaching commences.  Ask AIT: CAO Information Evening - Tue 16 Jan 

2018

22 22-Jan 2

23 29-Jan 3 Provisional results to issue noon Friday 2 Feb 2018

24 05-Feb 4 Appeal window closes noon Fri 9 Feb.                                         

25 12-Feb 5

26 19-Feb 6

27 26-Feb 7

28 05-Mar 8 National Construction Career Fair (date to be confirmed)

28 12-Mar 9 St Patrick's Day Saturday 17 March 2018

30 19-Mar 10

31 26-Mar Easter Sunday 1 April 2018 

32 02-Apr

33 09-Apr 11

34 16-Apr 12
Final timetabled teaching week. Last teaching day Fri 20 April 2018.  

Course Interactive Open Day - Sat 21 April 2018

35 23-Apr 13

36 30-Apr Exams commence Mon 30 April 2018

37 07-May Final exams Fri 11 May 2018

38 14-May

39 21-May

40 28-May

41 04-Jun
Publication of results noon Friday 8 June 2018; appeal window & 

service to students

42 11-Jun Summer School - 11 to 15 June 2018 

43 18-Jun

43

13-Aug Midweek

20-Aug

27-Aug
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Apr-17

As agreed by EMT

NS/EM

Repeat assessments

Correction Week

Examination period

Examination period

Result collation & exam boards

Repeat assessments

Repeat assessments

Planning, completion and correction week

Appeals 

Review week/Graduation 

Appeals & repeat CAs

Publication of examination results

Examination period

Planning & completion week

Exam submission

Teaching commences 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2017/18

Athlone Institute of Technology

Detail

For approval at EMT 

Exam boards in frame 25 May  - 31 May 

Completion, tutorial, & reading week

Module Boards

Exam submission

Submission of timetables

Institute closed


